SANINDUSA Moon flush plate

Moon flush plate - White and Chrome

4003310 5604815904727
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Technical Information Features
242 mm - Easy installation without tools
16 mm - Operating mode - mechanic activation
174 mm - Dual flush plate for concealed cisterns
0.67 kg - Flush position - front
Moon

Installation and Flush Systems
Stainless steel and acrylic; Stainless
steel and wood; Stainless steel and glass
Exterior
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SANINDUSA

Variations

@

Zebrano and Chrome
242x16x174 mm

4003389
5604815904741
0.67 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

Placas de Descarga Moon / Square (PDF) ,

40033 DT (PDF) ,
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Green glass and Chrome
242x16x174 mm

4003318
5604815904734
0.67 kg
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